Информация о продукции
Страница 1
Дата выдачи 04.12.2025. Технические изменения и погрешности не исключены.
BKRKK 110
floor duct reducer, height = 105 mm
Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)
Артикул Product height width length t weight incl.
BKRKK 110-30-30S 105 mm 30 mm 30 mm 1.00 mm 0.15 kg show all inclusive accessoires
BKRKK 110-30-50S 105 mm 50 mm 30 mm 1.00 mm 0.15 kg show all inclusive accessoires
BKRKK 110-40-40S 105 mm 40 mm 40 mm 1.00 mm 0.15 kg show all inclusive accessoires
BKRKK 110-50-50S 105 mm 50 mm 50 mm 1.00 mm 0.17 kg show all inclusive accessoires
BKRKK 110-60-60S 105 mm 60 mm 60 mm 1.00 mm 0.17 kg show all inclusive accessoires
BKRKK 110-75-75S 105 mm 75 mm 75 mm 1.00 mm 0.17 kg show all inclusive accessoires
Product: Product
height: height
width: width
length: length
t: material thickness
weight: weight
incl.: incl.